Peter Becht Stidpfalz Cross in Rulzheim tGber 8900m am 17.12.11
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Name

Hinze Stefan

Trauth Oliver

Mc donagh Louis

El fatni Hamid
Aubert Thierry
Biba Peter

Saad Mekki

Ohler Michagl
Krémer Timo
Kirschbaum Max
Boellinger Bruno
Kaylak Tanzer
Morgenstern Kai
Karl Dirk

Dambach dr. Thomas
Heck Michael
Schwaab Bernhard
Trauth Hans
Wagenblatt Bertram
Knopf Vaerie
Bayer Jean-Georges
Gehrlein Thomas
Weisse Henri
Moulliet Patrick
Stritzinger Martin
Fischer Frank
Winkelblech Pia
Nagel Heiko
Deuchert Stephan
Tdllmann Klaus
Hamleser Elke
Heiter Werner
Ehrismann Mariannne
Harsch Alex
Rudolph Martin
Frisch Jochen

Dang Marion
Masser Michael
Happel Laurent
Bayer-klier Catherine
Wegert Wolfgang
Salzmann Matthias
Vischer Uwe
WeiRer Dirk

Wolff Bernhard
Friedel Janine
Héchst Martin

Kern Karl-Heinz

Verein

LG DUV

TV Herxheim
Bordeaux Athlé
AnaLauterbourg Ac
Colmar Marathon Club
ULG TV Fen

TV Bad Bergzabern
Kandel

TSG Eisenberg
AnaRac Wissenbourg
SSV Ettlingen
Tsv1886 Kandel

TSG Griinstadt

TSV Kandel

SG Stern Gaggenau
TV Maikammer

TV Herxheim

TSV Rot

LSG Karlsruhe
AnaRac Wissenbourg
TV Herxheim
AnaRac Wissembourg
TV Hatzenbihl

TV Hatzenbiihl

TV Hatzenbiihl

TSV 1886 Kandel
LSG Karlsruhe

KA

LG Rilzheim

LG Muli

LG Rilzheim

AnaRac Wissembourg
LC Schifferstadt

LG DUV
Runningartist Speyer
Ludwigshafen SV 07-triathlon
LT Stein

TSV 1886 Kandel
Offenbacher LC
Zweibricken
Gazelle Pforzheim
TV Bretten

LG Rulzheim
LLG Drei Buchen
TV Maikammer
LG Rulzheim

Jg

1963
1983
1977
1980
1971
1969
1965
1969
1972
1986
1959
1974
1973
1968
1961
1965
1962
1960
1960
1973
1963
1963
1955
1969
1961
1967
1975
1964
1967
1955
1979
1949
1966
1967
1962
1958
1970
1968
1973
1973
1968
1968
1960
1973
1962
1980
1967
1939

Zeit

00:29:50
00:30:14
00:30:25
00:31:24
00:32:54
00:33:08
00:34.00
00:34:18
00:34:20
00:34:31
00:34:38
00:34:45
00:34:55
00:34:59
00:35:34
00:35:40
00:35:49
00:35:55
00:36:12
00:36:17
00:36:28
00:36:36
00:36:39
00:36:55
00:36:57
00:37:09
00:37:12
00:37:19
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:38:00
00:38:.01
00:38:27
00:38:40
00:38:45
00:38:57
00:39:14
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:25
00:39:33
00:39:58
00:40:28
00:40:58
00:41.01
00:41:08
00:41:11
00:42:29

Klasse
m40
m20
m30
m30
m40
m40
m40
m40
m30
m20
m50
m30
m30
m40
m50
m40
m40
m50
m50
w30
m40
m40
m50
m40
m50
m40
w30
m40
m40
m50
w30
m60
w40
m40
m40
m50
w40
m40
m30
w30
m40
m40
m50
m30
m40
w30
m40
m70

Rang
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SENr
0282
0194
0068
0203
0273
0251
0231
0295
0052
0050
0288
0242
0070
0042
0215
0286
0291
0167
0105
0280
0287
0271
0283
0296
0101
0299
0121
0281
0300
0269
0289
0035
0284
0029
0276
0301
0012
0260
0256
0003
0106
0200
0279
0111
0247
0220
0290
0047



Platz
49
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51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name

Disgue Stefanie
Latz Thomas
Hetzler Florian
Herzog Alexander
Kurtz Nadia
Marton Petra
Petermann Gulnter
Hube Erwin

Rott Gilbert
Moser Joachim
Gudel Jens

Grin Jonas
Rothhaar Martin
Landes Gerhard
Streily Willi
Bogenfeld Lothar

Veren

L udwigshafener Sv07

Germersheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
Bad Bergzabern
OH Morsbronn

LG DUV

Reilingen

Naveco

TV Bergzabern
LG Rilzheim
LLG Drei Buchen
PSV Pirmasens
TTK Mannheim
TG Oggerheim
TV Rheinzabern

Jg

1967
1976
1993
1980
1976
1968
1951
1939
1946
1970
1959
1994
1952
1951
1941
1961

Zeit

00:43:21
00:43:25
00:43:29
00:44.07
00:44:11
00:44:23
00:46:28
00:47:56
00:48:05
00:48:32
00:48:58
00:52:26
00:53:06
00:55:47
00:56:18
00:57:33

Klasse
w40
m30
m20
m30
w30
w40
m60
m70
m60
m40
m50
m20
m50
m60
m70
m50

Rang
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SENr
0014
0292
0278
0272
0257
0275
0285
0229
0274
0234
0303
0294
0297
0293
0211
0302



